Scale/Printer Systems
(Specifi cations on back)
Ishida AC-3000FN Floral/Bakery Labeling System
Applications
•  Floral department
•  Bakery department
Standard Features
•  Flexible, effi cient label production
•  88 one-touch preset keys. Each key can be assigned two items
using the convenient shift key, for a total of 176 presets
•  Reverse, horizontal or vertical printing
•  Seven different character sizes that can be freely italicized,
underlined, and bold-faced
•  Printed data positions can also be freely altered, allowing unique
label design
•  Keyboard formats for presetting and programming can be easily
switched using key sheets
•  Convenient batch printing function
•  Dot matrix display
Bakery:
•  Prints nutrition panel
•  Up to 1500 characters of ingredients
•  Dual declaration of weight: ounces and grams
•  Multiple style bakery labels
Floral:
•  Build and price bouquets
•  Add labor charge
•  Print care instruction
•  Multiple style fl oral labels
Options/Accessories
48744........Communication master board kit, 256K memory
48745........Communication master board kit, 1MB memory
65104........Ethernet kit, 10 baseT (requires part #48744 or
#48745)
53964........Bakery fi rmware
65231* ......ScaleLink Pro software
47341........Continuous roll thermal journal paper,
64mm W x 50m L
49449........Additional fl oral operation manual
50981........Additional fl oral programming manual
48739........Service manual
LABEL STOCK
47732........2.36" x 1.73" (60mm x 44mm)
47750........“Ring on Floral”, 1.93" x 3.00" (49mm x 76mm)
47751........Pre-printed bakery, perfed, 2.52" x 4.33"
(64mm x 110mm)
47749........Bakery, landscape, perfed, 2.60" x 5.72"
(66mm x 145mm)
* License fi le required for operation. Must supply store name and
address at time of order. One license required per location.
PART #     MODEL
46544 ....AC-3000FN
Designed to meet the special needs of fl oral and bakery
departments, the AC-3000FN offers 88 preset keys and
a free label format featuring up to 1500 characters per
label.
Together they reduce operator time and generate a vari-
ety of unique fl oral and bakery labels. What’s more,
the AC-3000FN includes online capabilities for interfacing
with an AC-3000 system.
SPS-2
Specifi cationsAC-3000FN
Specifi cations subject to change without notice
© Rice Lake Weighing Systems 2002  PN 50118  3/02
DISPLAY:
Full dot matrix alphanumeric display (256 x 16 dots)
Fluorescent segment character display
DISPLAY ITEMS:
Unit price: 6 digits
Weight: 5 digits
Price: 7 digits
LABEL SIZE:
Flexible. Maximum width: 2.52" (64mm)
Maximum length: 6.89" (175mm)
3 standard fl oral labels included:
1.875" x 3.00" (48mm x 76mm)
1.575" x 1.42" (40mm x 36mm)
1.575" x 4.45" (40mm x 113mm)
PRINTING SPEED:
3.1" (80mm) per second
PRESET:
88 keys (176 presets using shift key)
MEMORY CAPACITY:
Standard: 256K
Maximum: 1MB5
OVERALL DIMENSIONS:
16.54" W x 9.45" H x 18.5" D
(420mm x 240mm x 470mm)
WEIGHT:
24.3 lb (11 kg)
POWER CONSUMPTION:
Stand by: 50W
In operation: 100W
POWER SUPPLY:
115 VAC, 50/60Hz
CLASSIFICATION:
UL listed
WARRANTY:
One-year limited warranty
Label examples (not actual size)
RING ON FLORAL
BAKERY
The
Date Total
Label part #47751 Label part #47750
Label part #47749